

Next Chocolates

Ingredients:

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Vegetable Fats in varying proportions (Palm, Palm Kernel, Sunflower, Coconut, Rapeseed, Shea), Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose (Milk), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Rice Flour, Natural Flavourings (Coffee, Vanilla, Tiramisu, Cherry, Amaretto, Orange), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Maltodextrin, Beetroot Juice Powder.

Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May also contain traces of cereals containing gluten and nuts.

Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids 34% minimum and milk solids 19% minimum. Dark chocolate contains: cocoa solids 53% minimum.

Nutrition:

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2436kJ / 585kcal

Fat 38g

- of which Saturates 24g

Carbohydrate 52g

- of which sugars 50g

Fibre 2.3g

Protein 5.1g

Salt 0.13g

Shortbread Cookies - Mini Pastel Flowers

Cookie Ingredients:

Wheat Flour (gluten), Sugar, Fats, (Butter, Milk, Vegetable Oil, Salt), Eggs (free Range),
Vanilla Flavouring (E1520, Water, Natural Flavour, Colour, E150c), Raising Agent (Baking
Powder) E339, Sodium Bicarbonate, E516

Fondant Ingredients:

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Palm Oil, Humectant: Glycine, Emulsifier E471, Acidity
Regulators: E260
E262, Stabiliser: E413, Preservative: E202, Natural Flavouring, Edible glue: Water, E466, E260
Colours: E172, E160a, E161b, E163, E133, E122*

*E122 may have an adverse effect on activity and attention of children.

Allergy Advice:

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Fondant is made in a factory where nuts are present.

Nutritional Information:

Typical Values Per 35g

Energy 709kJ/169kcal

Fat 6.9g

- of which saturates 24g 4.5g

Carbohydrates 25.4g

- of which sugars 15.6g

Protein 1.6g

Salt 0.04g

Storage:

Keep in an airtight container for freshness.

Cookielicious & Co

Unit 2 Commerce Court

Challenge Way

Bradford

West Yorkshire

BD4 8NW

Bloom and Wild Milk Chocolate

Ingredients:

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Flavouring (Vanilla).

Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May also contain traces of gluten, nuts and peanuts.

Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids 36% minimum and milk solids 23% minimum.

Nutritional Information:

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 560kcal / 2333kJ

Fat 35.0g

- of which saturates 21.4g

Carbohydrates 53.1g

- of which sugars 52.2g

Protein 6.9g

Salt 0.2g

Store between 14°C - 22°C, away from moisture and direct sunlight.

Produced for Bloom & Wild by Gnaw Chocolate,

59 Whiffler Road Ind. Estate, Norwich, NR3 2AW

Bloom and Wild Gingerbread Biscuit Chocolate Bar

Ingredients:

Sugar, Cocoa butter, whole milk powder, biscuit (10%) (wheat flour (calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, thiamine), sugar, vegetable oil (sunflower), invert sugar, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt)), cocoa mass, caramel pieces (4%) (sugar, invert sugar syrup, butter (milk, salt), glucose syrup, skimmed milk powder, acidity regulator (sodium bicarbonate), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin)), natural flavouring (ginger (1%), vanilla), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin).

Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of soya, tree nuts and peanuts.

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 550kcal / 2292kJ

Fat 32.1g

- of which saturates 19.4g

Carbohydrates 55.9g

- of which sugars 49.1g

Protein 6.7g

Salt 0.5g

Gingerbread Biscuit Chocolate Bar

HAND CRAFTED **PALM OIL FREE**

Milk chocolate with biscuit, caramel pieces and ginger flavouring


Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, biscuit (10%) (**wheat** flour (calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, thiamine), sugar, vegetable oil (sunflower), invert sugar, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt), cocoa mass, caramel pieces (4%) (sugar, invert sugar syrup, butter (**milk**, salt), glucose syrup, skimmed **milk** powder, acidity regulator (sodium bicarbonate), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin)), natural flavouring (ginger (1%), vanilla), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin). Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 36% min, milk solids 23% min.

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.
May contain traces of soya, tree nuts and peanuts.

Nutritional Information per 100g	
Energy	550kcal/ 2292kJ
Fat	32.1g
of which saturates	19.4g
Carbohydrates	55.9g
of which sugars	49.1g
Protein	6.7g
Salt	0.5g

Produced for Bloom & Wild by Gnow Chocolate,
59 Whiffier Road, Norwich, NR3 2AW, UK.
www.bloomandwild.com

Store between 14°C-22°C, away from moisture and direct sunlight.

100g e  This FSC certified paper wrapper and the foil inner are both fully home compostable.

teapigs. everyday brew - 15 tea temples

Ingredients:

100% Black Tea

Cashmere Eau de Parfum

NEXT
CASHMERE[®]
Eau de Parfum
LUXURIOUS & SOFT
A soft and sensuous fragrance combining beautiful florals and delicate powdery musks.

SMILE BERGAMOT FREESIA	HEART ROSE MUGUET	SOUL MUSK INCENSE
-------------------------------------	--------------------------------	--------------------------------

30ml e  **FLAMMABLE**

Ingredients:
Alcohol Denat., Parfum, Aqua,
Alpha-Isomethyl Ionone, Linalool,
Benzophenone-3, Limonene, Citronellol,
Coumarin, Citral, Butylene Glycol, Geraniol,
CI 19140, CI 14700, CI 42090.

WARNINGS:
DO NOT SPRAY NEAR EYES OR FACE,
OR ONTO SORE, BROKEN OR IRRITATED
SKIN. IF PRODUCT ENTERS THE EYES
RINSE WELL WITH WARM WATER.
DISCONTINUE USE IF IRRITATION
OCCURS. DO NOT STORE IN DIRECT
SUNLIGHT.

Produced in China exclusively for:
NEXT RETAIL (IRELAND) LTD.
13-18 CITY QUAY
DUBLIN 2
D02 ED70

NEXT RETAIL LTD.
DESFORD ROAD
ENDERBY
LEICESTER
LE19 4AT
next.co.uk
D77200

FOR REASONS OF HYGIENE THIS
PRODUCT CANNOT BE RETURNED IF
UNWRAPPED OR UNSEALED, UNLESS
FAULTY.
RETAIN PACKAGING FOR FUTURE
REFERENCE.

Just Pink Eau de Parfum

FLAMMABLE

30ml e 

Ingredients:

Alcohol Denat., Aqua, Parfum, Hydroxycitronellal, Citronello, Benzophenone-3, Alpha-Isomethyl Ionone, Geraniol, Linalool, Limonene, Hexyl Cinnamal, Butylene Glycol, Benzyl Benzoate, Citral, Denatonium Benzoate, CI 17200, CI 19140, CI 42090.

WARNINGS:

DO NOT SPRAY NEAR EYES OR FACE, OR ONTO SORE, BROKEN OR IRRITATED SKIN. IF PRODUCT ENTERS THE EYES RINSE WELL WITH WARM WATER. DISCONTINUE USE IF IRRITATION OCCURS. DO NOT STORE IN DIRECT SUNLIGHT.

Produced in China exclusively for:
NEXT RETAIL (IRELAND) LTD
13-18 CITY QUAY
DUBLIN 2
D02 ED70

NEXT RETAIL LTD.
DESFORD ROAD
ENDERBY
LEICESTER
LE19 4AT
next.co.uk



666676

D77200

Don't forget... for personalised gifts go to next.co.uk and search "personalised".

Please separate clear window and carton and recycle.

FOR REASONS OF HYGIENE THIS PRODUCT CANNOT BE RETURNED
IF UNWRAPPED OR UNSEALED, UNLESS FAULTY.
RETAIN PACKAGING FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.

NEXT SECURITY PROTECTED

Just Pink Bath Fizzer

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: PLACE IN WARM BATH WATER AND ALLOW TO DISSOLVE BEFORE USE.

INGREDIENTS : SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM SULFATE, CITRIC ACID, PEG-8, PARFUM, AQUA, SYNTHETIC FLUORPHLOGOPITE, SODIUM CHLORIDE, TIN OXIDE, CI 77891, CI 77491, CI 16035

CAUTION: NOT RECOMMENDED FOR FACIAL USE. AVOID CONTACT WITH THE EYES. IF PRODUCT ENTERS THE EYES RINSE WELL WITH WARM WATER. DO NOT APPLY TO SORE, BROKEN OR IRRITATED SKIN. DISCONTINUE USE IF IRRITATION OCCURS. TEMPORARY STAINING MAY OCCUR ESPECIALLY IN CERAMIC BATHS. BATH/SHOWER MAY BECOME SLIPPERY IN USE.

KEEP PRODUCT WRAPPED AND IN A DRY PLACE. FOR BEST PERFORMANCE USE WITHIN 6 MONTHS OF PURCHASE.

PLEASE RETAIN THIS PACKAGING FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.

FOR REASONS OF HYGIENE THIS PRODUCT CANNOT BE RETURNED IF UNWRAPPED OR UNSEALED, UNLESS FAULTY.

D19391
393915

200g e 

PRODUCED IN CHINA EXCLUSIVELY FOR
NEXT RETAIL (IRELAND) LTD, 13-18 CITY QUAY
DUBLIN 2, D02 ED70

NEXT RETAIL LTD, DESFORD ROAD, ENDERBY
LEICESTER, LE19 4AT